
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.

12
16
18

147
47

294
80

274
19
20
14

190
60

291
86

266
152
227
144
88

108

Name

Even Heibye
Oskar Olsson
Linus Nylèn
Jesper Jönsson
Pontus Jönsson
Viktor Björklund
Ken Bengtsson
Anton Lundgren
Joakim Eliasson
Robert Friberg
Johan Carlsson
Philip Eriksson
Marcus Omnell
Anton Larsson
Simon Stenborg
Manne Dahlgren
Emil Löfgren
Niclas Tyrberg
Andreas Carlsson
Pontus Vestling
Emil Eriksson

Class

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

MX2 (MX 2 16-55)

Best Tm

1:48.604
1:48.743
1:49.833
1:49.907
1:50.425
1:51.004
1:51.289
1:51.994
1:53.533
1:53.804
1:54.434
1:55.721
1:55.774
1:55.911
1:56.133
1:56.246
1:56.594
1:57.004
1:57.196
1:57.668

Diff

0.139
1.229
1.303
1.821
2.400
2.685
3.390
4.929
5.200
5.830
7.117
7.170
7.307
7.529
7.642
7.990
8.400
8.592
9.064

Best Speed

54,429
54,359
53,820
53,784
53,531
53,252
53,116
52,781
52,066
51,942
51,656
51,081
51,058
50,998
50,900
50,851
50,699
50,521
50,439
50,236

-

In Lap

5
5
3
3
3
3
8
2
4
7
2
5
3
6
6
2
3
2
2
5
0

Club

lier
MK Tranan
Huskvarna MK
Sösdala MK
Sösdala MK
Västerås MK
Åsätra MK
Haninge MK
SMK Eksjö MC & US
BMK Uddevalla
Västerås MK
Folkare MK
FMCK Kalix
Getinge MK
Älvbygdens MK
MC Alingsås
Göta MS
Landskrona MK
Katrineholms MCC
Åbågen MCK
Vissefjärda CK

Team/Sponsor

KTM SCANDINAVIA

MOTOSTAR RACING
MOTOSTAR RACING
KTM SCANDINAVIA
JE68KTM
KTM SCANDINAVIA
KAWASAKI TEAM GREENVALVOLINE
SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

MX GYMNASIET
Northpower Yamaha Racing Team
MX TUNING
BRO SVETSJSSHONDA RACING
BRO SVETSJSSHONDA RACING
YAMAHA STORE ROCKSTAR ENERGY
MOTOSTAR RACING

Team Eliasson Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren
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SM Solo - Deltävling 4

MX 2

MX2 - Tidskval - Grupp B

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:24:02

Bogebanan 1,642 Km
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